
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

5 

21 

55 

7 

27 

11 

66 

69 

87 

68 

44 

240 

76 

15 

Name 

Oleg Pawelec 

Hannes Schafzahl 

Michael Filla 

Dimitrios Karakostas 

Milen Georgiev 

Ireneusz Sikora 

Jiri Broz 

Plamen Petrov 

Boyan Bonchev 

Dimitar Mitov 

Stanislav Polak 

Peter Duchyna 

Richard Balcar 

Milos Cihak 

Naz 

POL 

AUT 

CZE 

GRC 

BGR 

POL 

CZE 

BGR 

BGR 

BGR 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

Moto 

BMW 1000 

YAMAHA 1000 

DUCATI V4 R 

HONDA 1000 

YAMAHA 1000 

BMW S1000 RM 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW 1000 

YAMAHA 1000 

DUCATI V4 R 

HONDA 

HONDA CBR1000 RR 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Federation 

PZM 

AMF 

AMSS 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

PZM 

ACCR 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

23:10.250 

23:15.106 

23:17.998 

23:21.176 

23:27.259 

23:36.943 

23:38.416 

24:03.234 

24:04.710 

24:05.617 

24:16.171 

24:19.653 

24:20.755 

24:53.802 

Diff 

2.826 

7.682 

10.574 

13.752 

19.835 

29.519 

30.992 

55.810 

57.286 

58.193 

1:08.747 

1:12.229 

1:13.331 

1:46.378 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Printed: 16/07/2023 15.47.21 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartos 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 3 

SBK/STK1000 

SBK - RACE 2 

Brno 5,403 km 


